

for Philippine Development



Scholarship Recommendation Form

<u>Instructions:</u> Thank you for being a recommender for the PCAFPD scholarship. Recommendations are used as part of the selection process. Please type your information below and provide a digital copy to the applicant for submission. Hand written responses will not be accepted.

Recommender Information	
Name: Rhia Jane R. Placido	Relationship to applicant: Class Adviser
Organization/School: San Blas Academy Inc.	Email address: placidorhiajane@gmail.com
Applicant Information: Use additional pages as needed	
Name: Kimberly Rose A. Toledanes	Current School: San Blas Academy Inc.
Recommendation	

Dear Scholarship Committee,

I am pleased to recommend Kimberly Rose A. Toledanes for the PCAFPD scholarship. As her teacher at San Blas Academy Inc., I have witnessed Kimberly's exceptional leadership skills and commitment to community service.

Kimberly Rose A. Toledanes has consistently demonstrated a remarkable ability to lead initiatives that benefit our community. For example, she organized a Holy Rosary culmination, which not only increased awareness but also inspired fellow students to engage actively.

In addition to her leadership in projects, Kimberly's embodies the values of empathy and resilience. She always willing to support peers and take on challenges, fostering a collaborative environment. Her achievements have not only enriched her own skills but also positively influenced those around her.

In conclusion, Kimberly Rose A. Toledanes is a dedicated, inspiring individual whose contributions have left an indelible mark on our school. I wholeheartedly support her application for the PCAFPD scholarship and believe she] will continue to excel and make a meaningful impact in the future.

Sincerely,

Rhia Jane R. Placido

Class Adviser

Recommender Name & Signature: RHIA JANE R. PLACIDO Date: October 28, 2024 Peace Corps Alumni Foundation



for Philippine Development

Email : <u>placidorhiajane@gmail.com</u>

Contact number: 09706157738

Ge gaf

Recommender Name & Signature: RHIA JANE R. PLACIDO Date: October 28, 2024